Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Marka

Team

Hilevel

Apacer

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,84 USD

44,10 USD

17,85 USD

19,85 USD



